

A special offer for Home Sellers from...

Julie Larson Realtor®

FREE HOME **WARRANTY***

 ${\bf ^*Restrictions\ apply.\ Visit\ Think Suncoast.com/Special-Offers\ for\ details.}$

Julie Anne Larson LLC | PalmerHouse Properties

TERMS & CONDITIONS

*Offer applies to home sellers who are not working with or have signed a listing agreement with another agent or Realtor®. Seller must mention and verify offer with Julie Larson prior to signing listing agreement. Offer is good for a home warranty of up to \$500 provided by a home warranty company of your choice for home sellers who list their property with Julie Larson Realtor® with PalmerHouse Properties. A credit of up to \$500 will be credited to the home seller at the time of closing.

Julie Larson Realtor ® | PalmerHouse Properties 941-882-0322 | Julie@ThinkSuncoast.com